MICOSCOC) 4652	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000322509120	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01./17/1901017001 ★+25.00	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2019 FEB - 8 PH 4: 53 FALLAHASSEE, FLORID,	
Office Use Only	FEB 0) 2012	

WILCHINS COSENTINO NOVINS LLP February 5, 2019

Cheryl R. McNair Regulatory Specialist II Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Ponn-Moore Street, LLC Ref. Number: M10000004652

Dear Ms. McNair:

We represent Ponn-Moore Street, LLC and wish to withdraw its certificate of authority in Florida. Enclosed please find the following:

- 1. Your correspondence dated January 24, 2019;
- 2. Cover letter; and
- 3. Notice of Withdrawal of Certificate of Authority.

I believe your office is holding the \$25.00 fee we included with our original request. Please let us know if you need any additional information.

Very truly yours. Stephen N. Wilchins

SNW/ms Encl.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	PONN-MOORE STREET, LLC	

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

STEPHEN N. WILCHINS

(Name of Person)

WILCHINS, COSENTINO & NOVINS, LLP

(Firm/Company)

20 WILLIAM STREET, SUITE 130

(Address)

WELLESLEY, MA 02481

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

STEPHEN N. WILCHINS

(Name of Person)

781 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

235-5500

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🖾 \$25 Filing Fee	🖵 \$30 Filing Fee &	🖸 \$5;
	Certificate of Status	Ce

5 Filing Fee & □ \$60 Filing Fee. atified Copy-Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

\$25.00 filing fee was sent earlier

2019 FEB -8 PH 4: 5



PONN-MOORE STREET, LLC

(Name of limited liability company)

DELAWARE

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

OCTOBER 20, 2010

(Date registered with Florida Department of State)

M1000004652

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

Effective Date, if other than the date of filing: _______ (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

(Signature of authorized) entative) STEPHEN N. WILCHINS

(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00